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RFP 2108-002 - Addendum No. 1 
CSP Del Valle Health and Wellness Center 

 
Description of Addendum No. 1 to RFP 2108-002 
This Addendum is to add a list of entities who attended the pre-proposal meeting.  
 
ADDENDUM 

 
1. Entities who registered for the August 23, 2021 Pre-proposal Conference. 

 
A listing of entities who attended for the August 23, 2021 Pre-proposal Conference is ADDED as follows.  
This information is being provided solely to facilitate subcontracting opportunities, not for public 
distribution. 
 

Entity Contact Person Contact Email 
Thompson Lehman Security** Dwight Bryan Dwight.bryan@thompsonlehman.com 
Adolfson & Peterson* Javier Franco jfranco@a-p.com 
 Preston Flynn  
O’Haver Contractors Andrea Frazier andreaf@ohcltd.net 
Robins & Morton Tom Thibeaux Tom.thibeaux@robinsmorton.com 
Flintco* Tommy Meserole  
Flintco* Eric Churchill Eric.churchill@flintco.com 
IE2 Construction Inc.  Cameron Townsend Cameron.townsend@ie2construction.com 
O’Haver Contractors John Zamoyski bids@ohcltd.net 
HCS Inc.* Simon Lucas bids@hcs-gc.som 
Flintco* Gary Miller Gary.miller@flintco.com 
Structura* Dani Parker Daniella.parker@structurainc.com 
Flynn Construction  Landon Wolf lwolf@flynnconstruction.com 
Kitchell COntractors Matt Kraus mkraus@kitchell.com 
Lee Lewis Construction Inc.* Stephen Cervantes 

Lester Colley 
 

 
 
* Denotes Prime Vendors who are interested in partnering with Sub contractors 
** Denotes interested HUB Sub Contractors looking to partner with prime vendors 
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